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Gary Thatcher

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Gary Thatcher
Postcode

Date of birth August 1959
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

59 TARVIN ROAD MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

GENCIA LIMITED

JACINTHE ROSE PROPERTY
DEVELOPMENTS LTD

JACINTHE ROSE PROPERTY
DEVELOPMENTS LTD

NORTH WEST SYSTEMS LIMITED
ROCKLIFF COMPUTERS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
05707640

04260376
04579886

04579886

02123805
01478030

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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903369339

903369339

British

App. Date

App. Date
13/02/2006

20/05/2004
27/05/2003

01/11/2002

07/09/1991
01/03/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
12/04/2006

27/05/2003

27/07/2011

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director



